


Item Number

10
11
15
20
24
25
27
32
33
37
38
48
64
65
70
75
90
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
108

Part Number

5140097-94
5140097-95
5140097-96
5140097-97
5140097-98
5140097-99
5140098-00
5140098-26
5140098-02
5140097-61
5140097-60
5140097-62
5140097-63
5140097-64
5140098-01
5140098-03
5140097-67
5140098-04
5140098-05
5140098-11
5140098-06
5140098-07
5140098-13
5140098-14
5140098-15
5140098-16
5140098-17
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PartsList for DH4240 TypeO

Description

SCREW
COVER
O-RING
SEAL

BALL BEARING
CONNECTING ROD

PLUG
CRANKSHAFT

BALL BEARING

OIL FILL CAP
O-RING
GAUGE
GASKET
DRAIN PLUG
PIN

ROD

OIL SEAL
SLINGER
PLUNGER
SEAL KIT
RETAINER
RETAINER
ADJ HANDLE
CAP

LOCK NUT
SET SCREW
SPRING

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.
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Item Number

110
120
138
139
143
144
160
168
169
170
174
182
185
188
201
205
206
208
209
210
212
213
218
221
223
224
226

Part Number

5140098-18
5140046-25
5140098-19
P599

5140098-20
5140098-21
5140098-27
5140098-22
5140098-12
5140098-28
5140098-08
5140043-78
5140098-09
5140098-10
5140094-91
5140094-92
5140098-23
5140095-00
5140098-24
5140098-25
5140095-01
5140095-02
5140094-96
5140095-03
5140094-99
5140095-04
5140095-07
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PartsList for DH4240 TypeO

Description

RETAINER

SEAL

SEAT

ORING CAT 13963
CHECK VALVE
SPRING

VALVE KIT
O-RING KIT
INJECTOR
REPAIR KIT
PLUG

O-RING
MANIFOLD
SCREW

ENGINE

PUMP ASSEMBLY
PANEL
HARDWARE KIT
FRAME ASSY.
HANDLE ASSY.
HARDWARE KIT
WHEEL KIT
HOSE CHEMICAL
FOOT

NOZZLE HOLDER RUBBER

NOZZLE SET
HOSE
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Item Number

227
228
239
240
242

Part Number

5140095-05
5140094-94
5140095-85
5140095-06
5140097-93
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PartsList for DH4240 TypeO

Description

GUN

COUPLER

VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
LANCE

INLET ADAPTER
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